DAavioS

NORTHERN ITALIAN STEAKHOUSE

Bevande Classiche 16

Davio’s Doli
Reyka Vodka, Pineapple

Mediterraneo Cosmo
Ketel One Vodka, Ketel One Oranje Vodka, Cointreau, Blood Orange Purée, Lemon

St. Juniper
Hendrick’s Gin, St-Germain, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Soda

Hot & Dirty
V-One Original Vodka, Hot Pepper Juice, Olive Juice, Blue Cheese Olives

Amarena Manhattan
Bulleit Bourbon, Vermouth, Amarena Cherry

Cranberry Ginger Margarita
Cincoro Blanco Tequila, Domaine de Canton, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

The Double Double 14
Keel Vodka, Boston Harbor Maple Cream, Kahlua, Bitters, Ground Espresso

Raspberry Collins 15

Tanqueray Gin, Lemon, Simple, Raspberries, Soda, Mint

French 38 16
Remy Martin 1738, Prosecco, Lemon, Simple Syrup

White Cosmo 14
V-One Lime Vodka, Cointreau, White Cranberry, Lime

Cucumber & Basil Smash 14

V-One Cucumber Vodka, Grand Marnier Liqueur, Basil Syrup, Lime, Cucumber, Peppercorn

Ginger on the Street 15

Putnam New England Whiskey, Strawberries, Vanilla, Lime, Ginger Beer

My Irish Honey 14

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Honey, Bitters, Orange

Boylston Paloma 16

Cincoro Reposado Tequila, Aperol, Cointreau, Prosecco, Cranberry

Rosé Sangria 16
Belvedere Vodka, Rosé Wine, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, St-Germain, Sprite, Grapefruit

French Escape 15

Absolut Elyx Vodka, Cointreau, Chartreuse, Cranberry

Spicy Mint Margarita 16

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Grand Marnier Liqueur, Agave, Mint, Hot Peppers, Lime, Salt

Birra in Bottiglia 7 Birra alla Spina 7
Amstel Light Michelob Ultra BBC Seasonal Selection
Bud Light Moretti Blue Moon
Budweiser Guinness

Harpoon IPA

Sam Adams Seasonal
Stella Artois

Corona Shipyard Seasonal
Heineken Angry Orchard Cider
Sam Adams Boston Lager

Birra Non Alcolica 7
Heineken 0.0



WINES BY THE GLASS
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Prosecco, Gambino, Extra Dry DOC, Veneto Italy

Louis Roederer, Champagne Brut Premier, Reims
Champy Brut, Sonoma County

Veuve-Clicquot, Yellow Label, Reims

Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial, Epernay 187ml

White Wine

Pinot Grigio, Terra Alpina, Riff, Alto Adige, Italy

Pinot Grigio, Barone Fini, Valdadige, Italy

Dry Riesling, Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Starborough, New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Davio's Reserve, Russian River Valley
Chardonnay, Fess Parker, Santa Barbara

Chardonnay, Davio's Reserve, Russian River Valley
Chardonnay, La Crema, California

Chardonnay, Jordan Winery, Russian River Valley
Chardonnay, Ramey Cellars, Russian River Valley
Trebbiano, Pieropan Soave, Veneto, Italy

Rosé & Moscato

Moscato Centorri di Pavia, Lombardi, Italy
Planeta Rosé, Sicilia, Italy

Sangiovese Dry Rosé Ferrari-Carano, California
Rosé of Pinot Noir, Davio’s Reserve, Russian River Valley

Red Wine

Pinot Noir, Joel Gott, California

Pinot Noir, Davio's Reserve, Russian River Valley
Pinot Noir, Roco Gravel Road, Willamette Valley
Merlot, Skyfall Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA
Malbec, Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina

Red Blend, Hayes Ranch, California
Red Blend, Ghost Pines, Napa/Sonoma Counties

Claret, Ramey Cellars, Napa, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Seven Falls Cellars, Washington

Cabernet, Davio's Reserve, Russian River Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan Winery, Alexander Valley
Nebbiolo, Damilano, Piedmont, Italy

Zinfandel, Bogle 'Old Vines', California

Chianti Classico, San Felice, Italy

Rocco delle Macie SASYR "Super Tuscan" Red Blend

Super Tuscan, Brancaia "Tre', Italy
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WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Bubbles

Italy
NV Ruffino, Prosecco, Extra Dry DOC, Italy 42
NV Mionetto, Prosecco, Valdobbiadene 50
NV Gambino Gold, Prosecco, Brut DOCG, Veneto, Italy 50
NV Jules, Sparkling Rosé, Gambino, Veneto, Italy 58
NV Nino Franco, Prosecco Rustico, Valdobbiadene 73
NV Ca Del Bosco, Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige, Lombardy 75

France
NV Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial, Epernay (187ml) 30
NV Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial, Epernay (375ml) 43
NV Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Reims 81
NV Gosset, Brut Excellence, Ay 88
NV Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial, Epernay 130
NV Veuve-Clicquot, Yellow Label, Reims 135

2010 Dom Pérignon, Brut Cuvée, Reims 325
2009 Louis Roederer, Cristal, Reims 325

United States
NV Domaine Chandon, Blanc de Noir, Napa Valley 61
NV Domaine Chandon, Brut, Napa Valley 61
NV Domaine Chandon, Rosé, Napa Valley 61
NV Roederer Estate, Anderson Valley 65
NV Champy, Brut, Sonoma County 90

Italian White

Northern Italy
2018 Zenato, Pinot Grigio, Veneto 35
2018 St. Michael-Eppan, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige 39
2018 Ascheri, Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont 43
2018 Maso Canali, Pinot Grigio, Trentino 48
2018 Barone Fini, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige 54
2019 Riff, Pinot Grigio, Terra Alpina, Alto Adige 54
2017 Terlato, Pinot Grigio, Friuli 59
2018 Pieropan Soave, Trebbiano, Veneto 59
2015 Zymeé, Bianco "From Black to White", Veneto 61
2018 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Valdadige 70
2011 Terlan Quarz, Sauvignon Blanc, Alto Adige 113

Central Italy
2015 Isole e Olena, Chardonnay, Tuscany 97

Southern Italy & Islands
2017 Villa Matilde, Falanghina, Campania 43
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American White
Chardonnay

Wente 'Riva Ranch', Arroyo Seco Monterey

Girard, Russian River Valley

Chardonnay, Fess Parker, Santa Barbara

Sonoma Cutrer, 'Russian River Ranches', Sonoma Coast
La Crema, California

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County

Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast

Chalone Vineyard, Monterey County

Davio's Reserve, by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
The Calling, Dutton Ranch, Russian River Valley
Gallo, Signature Series, Napa Valley

Clos du Val, Napa Valley

Jordan, Russian River Valley

Frank Family Vineyards, Carneros

Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley

The Calling, Jewell Vineyard, Russian River Valley
Flowers, Sonoma Coast

Chardonnay, Ramey Cellars, Russian River Valley
Far Niente, Napa Valley

Arista, Russian River Valley

Other American White

Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Charles Krug, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry Riesling, Columbia Valley
Robert Mondavi, Fume Blanc, Napa Valley

Eroica, Riesling, Columbia Valley

Provenance, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Davio's Reserve, Russian River Valley
Conundrum, California

Silverado, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Merry Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley

57
59
63
64
67
67
69
70
72
72
73
80
80
80
95
95
100
113
120
125

47
48
49
51
55
57
63
66
70
71
97



2017
2018
2016
2016
2015
2018

2018
2018

2018
2019

NV
2019
2019

2018
2019

2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2014

2015
2015
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2012

French White

Cave de Lugny, Macon-Lugny Les Charmes Chardonnay, Burgundy
Patient Cottat, Sancerre, Anciennes Vignes, Verdigny

Chateau de la Crée, Les Tourelles, Montagny Premier Cru, Burgundy
Helene Perrot, Chablis Premier Cru, Fourchaume, Burgundy
Maison Roche De Bellene, Meursault, Burgundy

Joseph Drouhin, Puligny Montrachet, Burgundy

Rest of the World White

Stoneburn, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay, South Africa

Dr. Loosen, Riesling Kabinett, Blue Slate, Mosel
Starborough, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Rosé
Jules, Sparkling Rosé, Gambino, Veneto, Italy

Planeta Rosé, Sicilia, Italy
Ferrari-Carano, Sangiovese Dry Rosé, California

Minuty Rosé, Cote de Provence
Davio’s Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley

Italian Red

Piedmont
Barbaresco

Castello di Neive

Deforvil

Michele Chiarlo, 'Reyna’
Ceretto

Colle dei Venti, 'Tufo Blu'

Marchesi di Gresy, 'Martinenga'*
Barolo

Damilano, 'Lecinquevigne'
Batasiolo

Marcarini, 'Brunate'*

Vietti, 'Castiglione'

Ceretto

Paolo, Scavino

Pio Cesare

Other Piedmont

Barbera d’Alba, Borgogno
Nebbiolo, Cortese

Barbera d’Alba, 'Sovrana', Batasiolo
Nebbiolo, Damilano, Piedmont
Nebbiolo, La Spinetta, Langhe

Nebbiolo, Proprieta Sperino, Lessona
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Tuscany

Super Tuscan
Altesino Rosso di Altesino (Sangiovese, Cabernet & Merlot)

Aia Vecchia, Lagone, (Merlot, Cabernet,Cabernet Franc)
Tua Rita, 'Rosso dei Notri' (Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet)
Rocca delle Macie 'Sasyr' (Sangiovese, Syrah)

Brancaia 'Tre' (Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet)

Aia Vecchia, Sor Ugo, Tuscany* (Merlot, Cab, Petit Verdot)
Tolaini, 'Valdisanti', (Cabernet, Sangiovese, Cab Franc)
Luce della Vite, 'Lucente’, (Sangiovese, Merlot)

Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, 'Le Volte' (Sangiovese, Cabernet, Merlot)
Rocca di Frassinello, 'Le Sughere' (Sangiovese, Cab, Merlot)
Ornellaia,' La Serre Nuove', Bolgheri

Gaja, Ca’ Marcanda, 'Magari', Tuscany

Antinori, Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri Superiore*

Italian Red

Brunello di Montalcino
Caparzo

Donatella Cinelli Colombini

Altesino

Castello Banfi*

Chianti

Coltibuono Cetamura, Chianti
Lilliano, Classico

Selvapiana, Chianti Rufina
Castellare, Chianti Classico
Marchesi De Frescobaldi, 'Nipozzano', Rufina Classico
Castello di Bossi, Riserva, 'Berardo'
Vigneto Bucerchaile, Risvera, Rufina
Chianti Reserva, Da Vinci, Italy
Chianti Classico, San Felice, Italy
Antinori, Riserva, Classico

Other Tuscan

Dei, Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano

Tolaini, 'Al Passo'

Veneto

Allegrini, Valpolicella

Allegrini, 'Palazzo della Torre'

Masi, 'Brolo di Campofiorin'

Zyme,Valpolicella, Reverie

Zenato, 'Ripassa’, Valpolicella

Remo Farina, Amarone

Tenuta San Antonio, 'Selezione Antonio Castagnedi', Amarone

Zenato, Amarone
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Sicily
Vino Lauria, 'Zio Paolo' Nero d’Avola

Other Italian

Jermann, 'Red Angel on the Moonlight', Pinot Nero *Friuli

American Red

Cabernet Sauvignon

Joel Gott, 815, Napa Valley

Rodney Strong, Sonoma Country

Alexander Valley Vineyards, Alexander Valley
Daou, Paso Robles

Seven Falls Cellars, Washington

Waterbrook, Reserve, Columbia Valley
Davio's Reserve, by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Merriam Vineyard, Napa Valley

The Calling, Alexander Valley

Charles Krug, Napa Valley

Honig, Napa Valley

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County

Provenance, Napa Valley

Burgess Cellars, Napa Valley

Michael Mondavi, Emblem, Oso Vineyard, Napa Valley
Louis Martini, Napa Valley

Ladera, Napa Valley

Caravan, Napa Valley

Foley Johnson, Rutherford, Napa Valley

Neal Family, Napa Valley

Silverado Vineyard, Napa Valley

Daou "Reserve", Paso Robles

Frank Family Vineyards, Napa Valley
Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley

Faust, Napa Valley

Jordan, Alexander Valley

Clos du Val, Napa Valley

Ramey, Napa Valley

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, 'Artemis’', Napa Valley
Groth, Napa Valley

Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley

Caymus, Napa Valley
Nickel and Nickel, "Tench Vineyard', Napa Valley

Darioush, 'Signature', Napa Valley

Far Niente, Napa Valley

Boich Family, Missouri Hopper, Beckstoffer Vineyard, Napa

Boich Family, Georges III, Beckstoffer Vineyard, Napa Valley
Boich Family, Mount Veeder, Wall Road Vineyard, Napa Valley
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Pinot Noir

One Hope, Sonoma/Napa Counties

Erath, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Joel Gott, California

Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley

The Four Graces, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Davio's Reserve, by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Lemelson, 'Thea’s Selection', Willamette Valley, Oregon
Pinot Noir, Roco Gravel Road, Willamette Valley

The Calling, Alexander Valley
Orogeny, Russian River Valley

Belle Glos, 'Clarke and Telephone', Santa Maria Valley

American Red
Merlot

One Hope, Sonoma/Napa Counties

Folie a Deux, Alexander Valley

Skyfall Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA

Flora Spring, Napa Valley

Freemark Abby, Napa Valley

Chateau Ste. Michelle, 'Cold Creek', Columbia Valley

Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley
Duckhorn, Napa Valley*
Pride Mountain Vineyard, Sonoma/Napa Counties

Zinfandel

Bogle, 'Old Vines', California

Frogs Leap, Napa Valley

Ridge Vineyards, East Bench, Dry Creek Valley
Frank Family Vineyards, Napa Valley

Meritage

Newton, Claret Red, Napa Valley

Halter Ranch, Synthesis, Paso Robles

Hayes Ranch, Red Blend, California

Ghost Pines, Red Blend, Napa/Sonoma Counties
Leviathan, Red Blend, California

Daou, 'The Pessimist', Red Blend, Paso Robles
Girard, 'Artistry', Napa Valley*

Somerston, Stornoway, Napa Valley

Claret, Ramey Cellars, Napa, California

The Calling, 'Our Tribute', Alexander Valley
Flora Springs, 'Trilogy', Red Blend, Napa Valley
Cain Concept, 'The Benchland', Napa Valley
Daou, 'Soul of a Lion', Red Blend, Paso Robles
Other American Red

Qupé, 'Central Coast', Syrah, Santa Barbara
Burgess Cellars, Syrah, Napa Valley

Merriam, Wind Acre Vineyard, Cabernet Franc, Sonoma County
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French Red
Burgundy

Buxy, Mercurey
Domaine Dominique Guyon, Les Dames de Vergy, Bourgogne

Bordeaux

Chateau Sénéjac, Haut-Medoc

Cotes-du-Rhone
E. Guigal, Chateau d'Ampuis, France

Rest of the World Red

Palacios Remondo, 'La Vendimia', Rioja, Spain

Kaiken, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Dessert Wine

Marchesi Di Gresy, Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont
Rosenblum Cellars, Desiree Chocolate Wine
Moscato, Centorri, Piedmont

Jackson-Triggs, 'Vidal Icewine', Niagara Peninsula

Inniskillin, 'Vidal Icewine', Niagara Peninsula

*** Limited Availability
Due to market availability, vintages may vary at times.

47
60

60

48

47
54

30
40
49
59
69



